
West Division

TEAM 1-DERRY TEAM 6-JACKSON

TEAM 2-GODFREY TEAM 7- JOHNSON

TEAM 3- KING TEAM 8 - MAURICI

TEAM 4- KEILBACK TEAM 9 -SHIELDS

TEAM 5- MULDOWNEY TEAM 10-STOFFREGEN

Date 6:00 7:00

Tues 7-Jan 1-2 6-7

Wed 8-Jan 3-4 5-10

Thurs 9-Jan 8-9

Tues 14-Jan 6-8 1-3

Wed 15-Jan 4-9 2-5

Thurs 16-Jan 7-10

Tues 21-Jan 6-10 7-9

Wed 22-Jan 2-4 1-5

Thurs 23-Jan 3-8

Tues 28-Jan 8-10 6-9

Wed 29-Jan 1-4 3-5

Thurs 30-Jan 2-7

Tues 4-Feb 9-10 7-8

Wed 5-Feb 2-3 4-5

Thurs 6-Feb 1-6

Tues 11-Feb 2-1 4-3

Wed 12-Feb 10-9 5-6

Thurs 13-Feb 8-7

Tues 18-Feb 9-7 10-6

Wed 19-Feb 3-1 5-2

Thurs 20-Feb 4-8

Tues 25-Feb 9-6 10-8

Wed 26-Feb 4-2 5-1

Thurs 27-Feb 3-7

Tues 3-Mar 10-7 8-6

continued on back

East Division

3-5th Grade - 2020



West Division

TEAM 1-DERRY TEAM 6-JACKSON

TEAM 2-GODFREY TEAM 7- JOHNSON

TEAM 3- KING TEAM 8 - MAURICI

TEAM 4- KEILBACK TEAM 9 -SHIELDS

TEAM 5- MULDOWNEY TEAM 10-STOFFREGEN

Date 6:00 7:00

Wed 4-Mar 2-9 5-3

Thurs 5-Mar 4-1

Tues 10-Mar 7-6 9-8

Wed 11-Mar 2-3 4-5

Thurs 12-Mar 1-10

Tues 17-Mar 4-6 1-8

Wed 18-Mar 3-9 5-7

Thurs 19-Mar 2-10

Fri 20-Mar

Sat 21-Mar

Mon 23-Mar

East Division

Tournament-TBA

Tournament-TBA

Tournament-TBA


